result and collect the admission form from the reception.)

o Date of Admission : 20.12.2025 (Saturday), Time : 12.00 p.m. to 4.00 p.m. (Please bring

the duly filled admission form with you on 20'h Dec. ?025)

FEE PAYMENT INSTRUCTIONS:
. Approximate amount to be paid at the time of admission Rs. 45,000/- (forty-five thousand

only).
o Payment of fee can be made online- either digitally through scanning of QR code

using Google Pay/Phone Pay or any enabled App.
. Chequeand cash payments will not beaccepted at the time of admission.
. No money will be refunded after the admission.